UK Payment limits

Bank

Lloyds

Halifax

Bank of Scotland

Royal Bank of
Scotland

NatWest

Ulster

Barclays

HSBC

Santander

Nationwide

Danske Bank

Web daily
payment limit

£25,000

£25,000

£25,000

£20,000

£20,000

£20,000

£50,000

£25,000

£25,000

£25,000

£25,000

Mobile daily
payment limit

£25,000

£25,000

£25,000

£20,000

£20,000

£20,000

£50,000

£25,000

£25,000

£25,000

£25,000

Premier and
business
payment limit

£99,999

£99,999

£99,999

£50,000

£50,000

£50,000

£100,000

£25,000

"Z Trustly

Comments

Daily cumulative limit for
retail customers is £25,000

Daily cumulative limit for
retail customers is £25,000

Daily cumulative limit for
retail customers is £25,000

Limit is set to £3,000 as
standard. Customer need
to use "Manage my limits"
in the app to manually
increase the limit before
initiating the payment

Limit is set to £3,000 as
standard. Customer need
to use "Manage my limits"
in the app to manually
increase the limit before
initiating the payment

Limit is set to £3,000 as
standard. Customer need
to use "Manage my limits"
in the app to manually
increase the limit before
initiating the payment

New payee limit is £2,000,
details on how to add a
new payee can be found on
this link

Overall payment limit

£100,000. In case of a
blocked account call

0330 123 0209

Daily cumulative limit is
£100,000


https://www.barclays.co.uk/help/payments/payment-information/payee-new/

Bank

AIB UK

Revolut

Monzo

TSB

First Direct

Starling

Web daily
payment limit

£20,000

£250,000

£10,000

£25,000

£49,999

£1,000,000

Mobile daily
payment limit

£20,000

£250,000

£10,000

£25,000

£49,999

£1,000,000

Premier and
business
payment limit

£10,000

£50,000

£1,000,000

"Z Trustly

Comments

Limits may differ depending
on the authentication method

Daily limit of £500,000

For this limit to be increased,
the user should contact
Monzo's support team

Overall business limit is
£100,000

Personal account limits
apply - contact Starling
Help via the app to increase
the limit.



