

## **UK Payment limits**

See below the transaction value limits for UK banks

Bank	Web daily payment limit	Mobile daily payment limit	Premier and business payment limit	Comments
Lloyds	£25,000	£25,000	£99,999	Daily cumulative limit for retail customers is £25,000
Halifax	£25,000	£25,000	£99,999	Daily cumulative limit for retail customers is £25,000
Bank of Scotland	£25,000	£25,000	£99,999	Daily cumulative limit for retail customers is £25,000
Royal Bank of Scotland	£20,000	£20,000	£50,000	Limit is set to £3,000 as standard. Customer need to use "Manage my limits" in the app to manually increase the limit before initiating the payment
NatWest	£20,000	£20,000	£50,000	Limit is set to £3,000 as standard. Customer need to use "Manage my limits" in the app to manually increase the limit before initiating the payment
Ulster	£20,000	£20,000	£50,000	Limit is set to £3,000 as standard. Customer need to use "Manage my limits" in the app to manually increase the limit before initiating the payment
Barclays	£50,000	£50,000	£100,000	New payee limit is £2,000, details on how to add a new payee can be found on this link
HSBC	£25,000	£25,000	£25,000	
Santander	£25,000	£25,000		Overall payment limit £100,000. In case of a blocked account call 0330 123 0209
Nationwide	£25,000	£25,000		Daily cumulative limit is £100,000
Danske Bank	£25,000	£25,000		

## **Trustly**

Bank	Web daily payment limit	Mobile daily payment limit	Premier and business payment limit	Comments
AIB UK	£20,000	£20,000		Limits may differ depending on the authentication method
Revolut	£250,000	£250,000		Daily limit of £500,000
Monzo	£10,000	£10,000	£10,000	For this limit to be increased, the user should contact Monzo's support team
TSB	£25,000	£25,000	£50,000	Overall business limit is £100,000
First Direct	£49,999	£49,999		
Starling	£1,000,000	£1,000,000	£1,000,000	Personal account limits apply - contact Starling Help via the app to increase the limit.

Trustly | UK Payment limits 2